HPJ-780TW3 124B28695/6

5266

3031\ 3035

t><7508 5150

5158

1110
g 4860
5157 k‘112®&8° 4530 3720
5156 11110y, 4881 0%‘5
0 < -

487

4630

0113 0110

3100 3020

3022
7160

7101

s

3021

3300




8474 : HPJ-780TW3

EENo. - -
HPJ-780TW3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
0100 121027A05 | TR-508VL(HPI780TW) 1
0110 | 3 B280050110 |#°Y7°7°549h 550TW 2
0111 | 39101B08100 |#*k+ M8X100 *4uh 2
0112 | 39162B08000 |t5%°#°%M8 3443 38 2
0113 | 3 9156B0800S |75u%" #yh M8 U 12 *N 2
0160 | 3 9101R08025 |i*I+ M8X25 SUS 4
0161 | 39163508000 |N\'#"#°% M8 SUS 4
0162 | 3 B320731102 |t53%°#°% 8.5X20X3.2 4
1100 | 3 E54102208410 |f-4-5.5KW 4P200V IE3 1
1110 | 39101R08035 |#" b M8X35 SUS 4
1111 | 3B320731102 |t54°#°% 8.5X20X3.2 4
1112 | 39163508000 |/A°#° 5% M8 SUS 4
2100 | 30256108040 |V7°-Y 8XB3 228 1
2110 | 30120008050 |- 8X 7X 38 hya * 1
2120 | 30090008070 |#'4°% 30X9X3 *N 1
2121 | 39101B08020 |#*h+ M8X20 3# 1
2122 | 39163F08000 |M##°1°% M8 31 1
2123 | 3 9500A02205 |#3- ID22 L5 OD27.2 1
2200 | 3 B4003122001 |V7°-U5.1/2XB3 38410 1
2200 | 3 B4003222001 |V7°-U4.1/2XB3 38410 1
2201 | 3 B090412120 |#°4°% 45X9X4.5 1
2202 | 39163F08000 |M##°1°% M8 3 1
2203 | 39101B08020 |#* I+ M8X20 31 1
2300 | 3 94000RB042 |VA“Lh RB42 'UF - : 3
2300 | 3 94000RB040 |VA“Lh RB40O 'Jh - : 3
3010 | 3 B280053010 |Ay#i ¥JA 550TW 1
3011 | 3 B280053011 |ihh 6X12 UP P=3 4
3015 | 3 D751366400 |7 OAYh SG-22A YF*N 6
3020 | 3 B280053020 |A{yFK yIAHIA - 550TW 1
3021 | 39126B06010 | 739 hh 2
3022 | 3 D751366400 |7 DAY SG-22A YN 1
3030 | 3 B280053030 |A{F\° %k 550TW 1
3031 | 3B280053011 | b+ 6X12 UP P=3 2
3035 | 3 B250553014 |7°DAF SG-16A *N 1
3036 | 3B350915110 |7°OAh SG-12A *N 1
3040 | 3 B280053040 |AMFN\#AN - 550TW 1
3041 | 39101R06012 | Jh M6X12 SUS 2
3042 | 3 9140R06000 |DYH7HYh M6 2
3043 | 39162506000 |54 #°#M638" I SUS 4
3044 | 39163506000 |M\#°4°% M6 SUS 2




8474 : HPJ-780TW3

EENo. - -
HPJ-780TW3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
3100 | 3 B273753100 |#M9¥SW-N1 200V5.5KW 1
3101 | 39130B04014 |#n°1%5° 2
3102 | 39163F04000 |N#°1°% M4 2
3110 | 3 B1812031101 |4{%- H3CR-A *N 1
3120 | 3 B181203120 |VY4Yh P2CF-11 1
3121 | 39130B04030 |#n° 145" 2
3122 | 39163F04000 |N#°1°% M4 2
3130 | 3 B25A773610 |37°BN5665L200VALy" 1
3200 | 3 B286653200A |tLOMA{yFs3 1
3201 | 3 B256853201 |E°N°Y NWA-J53 *N 1
3300 | 3 B251053300 |17 9{3 1
3310 | 3 B286953310 |47 {3 1
3311 | 3B280053311 |I-}%Uy7°S058 EF{7°* 2
3312 | 3 9120R08016 |iht 2
3320 | 3 B275113450 |Izy-0y) SK-14L 1
3510 | 3 B280053510 |4-7°MJ3 550TW 1
3600 | 3 B250553600A |79U303{9F (34°9) 1
3620 | 3 B280053620 |#r7°44F 550TW hAf 1
3700 | 3 B250553700A |7YWAVMYFII(F4Y) ** 1
3720 | 3 B280053720 |#r7°9{F)3 550TW 334 1
3800 | 3 B181203800 |7YU3VA{YF PA365A53*N 1
3810 | 3 B280053810 |#r7°94F)3 550TW hyAdf 1
3820 | 3 B250553830 |17 947 hYAd 1
3830 | 3 B280053830 |IN“/A°47° VP13 30CM 1
3831 | 3 B270403660 |MN17Vryb3A 1
3832 | 3B270403662 |O¥yhG1/2 0762-13 . 1
3833 | 3 B270403663 |#°4°% SUS *N 1
4260 | 3 G50032042S |7 -¥°D50X16MPA 1/4* 1
4261 | 3 B120304271 |7°Yyu)°3/8X1/4TS-165 1
4262 | 3 B120304270 |AMAIME 1/4 BSBM 1
4300 | 3B320814300 |i"-W9¥7° SH20-1h19Y% 1
4310 | 39300A20200 |IM" 90° 3/4" (30) 1
4320 | 3 B250554320 |Fhyy 3/4" 1
4520 | 39368A15150 |zyr°H 1/2" 1
4530 | 3 B282454530 |Fryint vz 1
4540 | 39375A14150 |75°7°9 NO.14 1/2" 2
4550 | 39356A1510B [F-3° 1
4560 | 3 B250554510 |IM 1/2"PTXPT 4312 1
4570 | 3 B273754540 |75°7°9 -7150W2 *** 1
4571 | 39101R08016 |#°'Ib M8X16 SUS 2




8474 : HPJ-780TW3

EENo. - -
HPJ-780TW3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
4572 | 39162508000 |34 5% MBI HISUS 2
4573 | 39163508000 |I"#4°#°% M8 SUS 2
4580 | 3 G31211050074 |IAfifi- 1/2X74CM 5.5 1
4610 | 39311A20000 |AM-bIME 3/4" 1
4620 | 3 A540101822 |IY7°) PT3/4XPF3/4 1
4630 | 3 B280054630 |f-AY3 3/4 $1944 1
4631 | 3B280054631 |- 7°h- 19X330L 1
4632 | 39217B20000 |#hyy 90° 3/4" *N BC 1
4633 | 39215C20000 |7907Yh 3/4 *N 1
4634 | 39209A20018 |1 A7Yh 24X18.5X2 1
4635 | 39214A28000 |#-AYM 74F-24-28 1
4636 | 39214B28000 [#-ASIM * 1
4640 | 3 0XB45462201 |1hyy G3/4 1
4650 | 3 0XA4536210 |A"-290 3/4 40431 1
4710 | 3 B250554710 |AU74AZY7°h D5.7 37TX 1
4711 | 39302A15080 |F-2° 1/2"X1/4" (1) 1
4712 | 39310C11500 |zY7° W 1
4713 | 3 9300A20150 |IMK 3/4X1/2 1
4714 | 3 B120304270 |AMAIMG 1/4 BSBM 1
4720 | 3 B280054720 |if-A93 3/4 I 1
4721 | 3B280054721 |#-% 7"}~ 19X550L 1
4722 | 39216A20000 |#hyy 3/4" 1
4723 | 39215C20000 |7907Yh 3/4 *N 1
4724 | 39209A20018 |1 A7Yh 24X18.5X2 1
4725 | 39214A28000 |#-ANYM 74F-24-28 1
4810 | 3 B123214810 MM L7977 1
4811 | 39201B20011 |OUyy" P-11 1
4820 | 3 B122514445 |LiSh-A297° M 1
4830 | 3 B280054830 |f-z 8X13.5X550L 1
4840 | 3 B320554850 |i-A 770y 9X10X3CM 1
4850 | 39214A15000 |#-ANUR 94F- 13-15 1
4860 | 30095322920 |3-F/UY7° COT12 1
4870 | 3 B2600048901 |#ry7° *N 1
4880 | 3B275114830 AW -3"7°349hB 1
4881 | 3 9133R04008 |FA" I35\ RE5YH+3° 1
5100 | 3 B280055100 |tyhA"-A HPI550TW 1
5105 | 3 9101R10080 |ifIh SUS304 1
5106 | 3 9140R10000 |0¥A73Yh M10 3
5110 | 3 B280055110 |YU&" M+ M16X300L 1
5120 | 3 9155A16000 |74yt M16 145 1




8474 : HPJ-780TW3

EENo. - -
HPJ-780TW3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
5121 | 3 9140B16000 |OVAYFYH M16 13133 5
5122 | 39163F16000 |N°% ¥ 5% M16 2
5130 | 3 B280055130 | I"-3 550TW 1
5131 | 39101R10030 | M10X30 2
5132 | 39162510000 |t3%°#°% M103p HIISUS 2
5133 | 39163510000 |M\“##°1°% M10 SUS 2
5150 | 3 B280055150 |A“JMI - S50TW *** 1
5151 | 3B280053011 |ihh 6X12 UP P=3 4
5154 | 3 B259015290 |JA M54 TRY-5WX 2
5155 | 3 B256855280 |JAAF 2
5156 | 3 9101R06030 |if"Ih M6X30 SUS 4
5157 | 39162506000 |34 #°#M638" I SUS 8
5158 | 39163S06000 |/“##°#°% M6 SUS 4
5159 | 3 9140R06000 |DYAYHYH M6 4
5160 | 3 B280055160 |%17°94F7 39k 550TW 1
5161 | 3 B280053011 | hh 6X12 UP P=3 2
5170 | 3 B280055170 |hyA{A{v¥7°349b 550TW 1
5171 | 3B280053011 |i"hh 6X12 UP P=3 2
5180 | 3 B285755180 |i1°4% 1
5181 | 3 B280053011 | b+ 6X12 UP P=3 4
5200 | 3 B280055200 | y#yMI - 550TW 1
5201 | 3 B250555225 |3Y°I°h #2-#11 1330 1
5210 | 3 B280055210 |FI9\°Y B-20-SUS-76 2
5211 | 3 B280055211 |i° b+ 77°tybP=3 5X8 12
5220 | 3 B320735220 |\°YFy PP-34-1 2
5221 | 3 B280055221 |#°Mh 77 tybP=3 5X12 10
5230 | 3 B280055230 |74 550TW 1
5231 | 3 9101R08020 |i°J+ M8X20 SUS 1
5232 | 3 9140R08000 |OYA7HY+ M8 1
5233 | 39162508000 |34 4% M8 $USUS 2
5240 | 3 B280055240 |A747°3yb 91 550TW 1
5241 | 3 9101R06020 |i° I M6X20 SUS 2
5242 | 39162506000 |t34°°M63h I SUS 4
5243 | 39163506000 |/“#°#°% M6 SUS 2
5244 | 3 9140R06000 |DYH71Yh M6 2
5245 | 3 B280055245 |7°379MA"-A 550TW 1
5250 | 3 B280055250 |A747°37yb ¥9 550TW 1
5251 | 3 B280053011 | hh 6X12 UP P=3 2
5260 | 3 B2800552601 |7Wuht"5 2
5265 | 3 B250555210 |#I9\'y B-20-SUS-51 2




8474 : HPJ-780TW3

EENo. - -
HPJ-780TW3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
5266 | 3 9131R03008 |#51%° 8
5270 | 3 B321355270 |3U°YMYF L-33L-2 2
5271 | 3 9133R03008 |#A°1%° M3X8I#t39F 4
5280 | 3 B280055280 |YLIN I 550TW 1
5281 | 3 9101R08020 |i"Lh M8X20 SUS 4
5283 | 39162508000 |t34°#'% M8 $USUS 8
5284 | 39163508000 |N\'#"h°% M8 SUS 4
5290 | 3 B280055290 |#-ABTAYF I 550TW 1
5291 | 3 9101R08035 |i*Ih M8X35 SUS 2
5292 | 39162508000 |t34°#°% M8 $USUS 2
5293 | 39163S08000 |M\“##°4°% M8 SUS 2
5294 | 3 9101R08014 |i°I+ M8X14 SUS 4
5295 | 39162508000 |34 #°% M8 $USUS 4
5296 | 39163508000 |M\“##°4°% M8 SUS 4
5600 | 3 B280055600 |49 550TW 1
5601 | 3 9101R08020 |i°Jh M8X20 SUS 6
5602 | 39162508000 |t3%°#°% M8 $USUS 6
5603 | 39163S08000 |/“##°#°% M8 SUS 6
5620 | 39215C25000 |790fYh 1" 1
5621 | 3 A605004510 |8 A%Yh FL-Y 1
5800 | 3 B1265H5810 |¥1Uy VS-150 *N 4
5801 | 3 9101R08030 |i*Ih M8X30 SUS 6
5802 | 3 9140R08000 |DYAJHYh M8 6
5804 | 39163S08000 |M##°4°% M8 SUS 6
5820 | 3 B280055820 |AM/°- 550TW 1
5821 | 39101R08020 |i*Ih M8X20 SUS 1
5823 | 39162508000 |t34°#°% M8 $USUS 2
5824 | 3 B280055824 |#51°% M8 550TW SUS 1
5825 | 3 9154R08000 |U#Yh 1
5850 | 3 B280055850 |¥y") 550TW 2
5851 | 30090008070 |#1°% 30X9X3 *N 4
5852 | 3 9101R08016 |l M8X16 SUS 4
5853 | 39163508000 |M\“##°4°% M8 SUS 4
5860 | 3 B280055860 |#3- 550TW 4
7100 | 3 F7402A0230 |AJGS80-30VSA 1
7101 | 3 F7400A00231 |JX4#97° D2.3 AJG8O 1
7110 | 3 9368A15100 |IY7°) 1/2"X3/8" 1
7140 | 3 F7400A7610 |MtY AJG80O-30VSA * 1
7150 | 3 G41214002000 |h{ii-A1/2X20M EXC140 1
7151 | 3 B320554570 |IY7°) PF1/2XPT1/2 1




8474 : HPJ-780TW3

EENo. - -
HPJ-780TW3 - -

RiiNo. BmI—R LT FREE
7152 | 3 F3510012302 |# Ayb 1
7160 | 3 B2704041052 |h7°393A1/27°57 4% 1
7161 | 3 B2704041102 |Y4yh RC1/2 2
7162 | 3 B2704041201 |PM7°39° R1/24% 1
7170 | 3 B2704041502 |h7°3)3 B1/27° 30" 44 1
7172 | 3 B2704041301 |PFJ°3° RC1/2%% 1
7500 | 3 9028A00000 |3°) HI--JET Y3 b 1
7501 | 3 B321357530 | 3A°) YUHI° 39797 1
7502 | 3 9060TE0000 |3A°) 50HZ *N 1
7502 | 3 9061TE0000 |3A°) 60HZ *N 1
7503 | 3 B280057503 |3A°W FUAUM"5 550TW 1
7505 | 3 B251477590 | 3A°W(T10/3194/47Y) 1
7506 | 3 B250857550 | 3AW(S419/7-3) 1
7507 | 3 B250857570 | 3AW(HAIH/NIN WYY 2
7508 | 3 B254017596 |3AW(419/VAIF) GHC 1
7510 | 3 B3213575501 | 3% AMF OEYY" ) *3Y 1
7511 | 3 B1252H7519 |5A°) Abwl°- 1
7512 | 3 B120057510 |3A°W IM7° byye- 1
7513 | 3 B286957513 |3A°) HPJ-780TW3 2
7514 | 3 B250857530 |5AW(H419/J3N) 1
7515 | 3 B280057515 |37 MPYA{ 550TW 1
7520 | 3 B280057510 |3A°J 92999 N5v9H4) 1
7521 | 3 B282807520 |3\ h30YFYN UEY 1
7530 | 3 B280057520 |3n°) ALY 1
7531 | 3 B282807530 |3A°N MAYE9Y 1
7532 | 3 F7400A7910 |3A°) Pyt VAN - * 1
7600 | 3 B286957600 | Mty HPI-780TW3 1
7910 | 3 B280057910 |Iui®9{yy$ HPIS50TW 1
8000 3000 A7° 33y 1
8001 | 3 FOPB150610 |PCN-1/2-0610 1
8002 | 3 G41214001000 |MA{#i-31/2X10M EXC140 1




